
Friday 8 August 2025 Wintersun Carnival Single Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 3:21 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 132
Members: 17
Visitors: 115

Yellow Tees (Par 72)
Red Tees (Par 73)
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Mens Overall Comp Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4090904233 Larry Hadley (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 17 40
2 2200100434 Rob Orchard (from Ballina Golf Club) Man 14 39
3 4091200172 Stumpy Staples Man 8 38
4 4090200948 Jeff Morrison (from Bowen Golf Club) Man 13 38
5 4090904689 Chris Pailthorpe (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 20 37
6 4020700089 Don Silva (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man 21 36
7 4141006580 Dave Jones (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Man 12 36
8 4091200228 Michael McAuley Man 13 36
9 4132609656 Peter Thorne (from Tin Can Bay Golf Club) Man 20 35
10 4091200048 Reg Millett Man 18 35
11 3111805345 GRAEME BRIERLEY (from Tocumwal Golf Club) Man 7 35
12 2141002646 Lindsay Dawes (from Wingham Golf Club) Man 17 35
13 4090905225 Jerry Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 13 34
14 2160318927 JOHN COEY (from Howlong Golf Club) Man 21 34
15 4090904743 George Jenkins (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 8 34
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Mens Overall Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

16 3111805092 LINDSAY BRIGHT (from Tocumwal Golf Club) Man 28 34
17 2200106495 Stephen Craven (from Ballina Golf Club) Man 8 34
18 4140302893 Theo Poelstra (from Bundaberg Golf Club) Man 20 34
19 4072002929 Gordon Whitby (from Tallebudgera Park Golf Course) Man 20 34
20 4090904864 Boyd Vickers (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 10 34
21 4090904391 Jeffrey Walters (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 18 34
22 4091200388 Rick Treloar Man 11 33
23 4090903388 Joe Fung Hong (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 14 33
24 4091200657 Don Bloxsidge Man 14 33
25 4090905005 Russell Gardner (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 2 33
26 4130801047 Bob McPherson (from Gympie Golf Club) Man 20 33
27 2140908628 John Keiley (from Wauchope Golf Club) Man 10 32
28 4091200114 Brad Anderson Man 11 32
29 4130801109 Michael James (from Gympie Golf Club) Man 14 32
30 2121004700 Gary Wheeler (from Kiama Golf Club) Man 5 32
31 4091200929 Nick Pearce Man 4 32
32 2180200396 Grahame George (from Charlestown Golf Club) Man 8 31
33 4090902907 Jeffrey Lewis Grendon (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 31
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Mens Overall Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

34 4031704488 Steve Ischenko (from Yeppoon Golf Club) Man 18 31
35 4060304202 Douglas Christison (from Cairns Golf Club) Man 12 31
36 4090904806 Jack Bert (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 13 31
37 4091200647 Mark Henrich Man 13 31
38 4090901316 James Lyall Forrest (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 17 31
39 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert Man 11 31
40 2122300797 Charlie Swyer (from Shoalhaven Heads Golf Club) Man 17 31
41 4090902614 David Glenn Anderson (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 30
42 4091500460 Ken Blinco (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 11 30
43 4091501409 Anthony Keleher (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 13 30
44 4091200781 Colin Brown Man 14 30
45 4141006337 Kev Flatley (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Man 16 30
46 4090901143 Stephen Rettke (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 13 30
47 4072002840 Alan Dwyer (from Tallebudgera Park Golf Course) Man 21 30
48 2230601196 Don Maling (from Harden Country Club) Man 9 30
49 4090902316 Gregory James Lingard (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 8 29
50 2121403777 DENNIS DAVIS (from Nowra Golf Club) Man 10 29
51 4140300073 Garry Harrison (from Bundaberg Golf Club) Man 17 29
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Mens Overall Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

52 4090904375 Graham Caracciolo Man 21 29
53 2202101024 Graeme Boyd (from Chinderah Tweed) Man 15 29
54 4091200599 Ross Elliott Man 9 29
55 2121430183 Marc Poulton (from Nowra Golf Club) Man 19 29
56 4091500998 Martin George (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 14 28
57 4091500760 Robert Bann (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 9 28
58 4091500774 Dion Barnett (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 28
59 4091200155 Chris Blackburn Man 2 28
60 4090903477 John Snape (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 5 28
61 4090905014 Murray Jones (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 13 28
62 2150805299 John Daley (from Grafton District Golf Club) Man 12 28
63 4031704596 Warren Jeffery (from Yeppoon Golf Club) Man 10 28
64 4060910019 George Atkinson (from Gordonvale Golf Club) Man 20 28
65 4090901208 William John Eccles (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 23 28
66 2200102191 Martin Jelfs (from Ballina Golf Club) Man 12 27
67 4050463987 Gregory Webb (from City Golf Club) Man 16 27
68 4091500723 Greg Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 15 27
69 4091305624 John Strelec (from Proserpine Golf Club) Man 21 27
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Mens Overall Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

70 4091200857 Alan Harris Man 15 27
71 4020700076 Mark Peady (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man 13 26
72 2062400395 Michael Curtis (from Yass Golf Club) Man 9 26
73 4091501147 Con Thompson (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 17 26
74 2080703157 Michael Mabey (from Tuggerah Lakes Golf Club) Man 9 26
75 4141000797 Barry Lacey (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Man 13 26
76 2130700033 Peter Mawhinney (from Grenfell Country Club) Man 12 25
77 4090901102 Russell Martin Griffin (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 20 25
78 4050427839 Lance Blinco (from City Golf Club) Man 23 25
79 2221701424 Eric Hudson (from Leeton Golf Club) Man 15 25
80 4090101467 Ross McLaughlin (from Ayr Golf Club) Man 7 24
81 4030904236 Steve Boyer (from Gladstone Golf Club) Man 10 24
82 4090905633 Darrell Saunders (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 24
83 4090905349 Gregory Taylor (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 21 23
84 3050100770 Fred Kath (from Axedale Golf Club) Man 3 23
85 7001000012 Don O'Garey (from Tasmania Police Go) Man 12 23
86 4090902778 Geoffrey Alexander Nice (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 20 22
87 2180207055 Brett Meek (from Charlestown Golf Club) Man 4 21
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Mens Overall Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

88 4091501120 Robert Burns (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 14 20
89 4131803809 Raymond Clegg (from Nambour Golf Club) Man 26 20

Division 1 - Men Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200172 Stumpy Staples ManWinner 8 38
3111805345 GRAEME BRIERLEY (from Tocumwal Golf Club) ManRunner-up 7 35
4090904743 George Jenkins (from Mackay Golf Club) Man3rd Place 8 34

Division 1 - Men Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200172 Stumpy Staples Man 8 38
2 3111805345 GRAEME BRIERLEY (from Tocumwal Golf Club) Man 7 35
3 4090904743 George Jenkins (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 8 34
4 2200106495 Stephen Craven (from Ballina Golf Club) Man 8 34
5 4090904864 Boyd Vickers (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 10 34
6 4090905005 Russell Gardner (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 2 33
7 2140908628 John Keiley (from Wauchope Golf Club) Man 10 32
8 2121004700 Gary Wheeler (from Kiama Golf Club) Man 5 32
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Division 1 - Men Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

9 4091200929 Nick Pearce Man 4 32
10 2180200396 Grahame George (from Charlestown Golf Club) Man 8 31
11 4090902614 David Glenn Anderson (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 9 30
12 2230601196 Don Maling (from Harden Country Club) Man 9 30
13 4090902316 Gregory James Lingard (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 8 29
14 2121403777 DENNIS DAVIS (from Nowra Golf Club) Man 10 29
15 4091200599 Ross Elliott Man 9 29
16 4091500760 Robert Bann (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 9 28
17 4091200155 Chris Blackburn Man 2 28
18 4090903477 John Snape (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 5 28
19 4031704596 Warren Jeffery (from Yeppoon Golf Club) Man 10 28
20 2062400395 Michael Curtis (from Yass Golf Club) Man 9 26
21 2080703157 Michael Mabey (from Tuggerah Lakes Golf Club) Man 9 26
22 4090101467 Ross McLaughlin (from Ayr Golf Club) Man 7 24
23 4030904236 Steve Boyer (from Gladstone Golf Club) Man 10 24
24 3050100770 Fred Kath (from Axedale Golf Club) Man 3 23
25 2180207055 Brett Meek (from Charlestown Golf Club) Man 4 21
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Division 2 - Men Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
2200100434 Rob Orchard (from Ballina Golf Club) ManWinner 14 39
4090200948 Jeff Morrison (from Bowen Golf Club) ManRunner-up 13 38
4141006580 Dave Jones (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Man3rd Place 12 36

Division 2 - Men Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2200100434 Rob Orchard (from Ballina Golf Club) Man 14 39
2 4090200948 Jeff Morrison (from Bowen Golf Club) Man 13 38
3 4141006580 Dave Jones (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Man 12 36
4 4091200228 Michael McAuley Man 13 36
5 4090905225 Jerry Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 13 34
6 4091200388 Rick Treloar Man 11 33
7 4090903388 Joe Fung Hong (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 14 33
8 4091200657 Don Bloxsidge Man 14 33
9 4091200114 Brad Anderson Man 11 32
10 4130801109 Michael James (from Gympie Golf Club) Man 14 32
11 4090902907 Jeffrey Lewis Grendon (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 15 31
12 4060304202 Douglas Christison (from Cairns Golf Club) Man 12 31
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Division 2 - Men Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

13 4090904806 Jack Bert (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 13 31
14 4091200647 Mark Henrich Man 13 31
15 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert Man 11 31
16 4091500460 Ken Blinco (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 11 30
17 4091501409 Anthony Keleher (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 13 30
18 4091200781 Colin Brown Man 14 30
19 4141006337 Kev Flatley (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Man 16 30
20 4090901143 Stephen Rettke (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 13 30
21 2202101024 Graeme Boyd (from Chinderah Tweed) Man 15 29
22 4091500998 Martin George (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 14 28
23 4090905014 Murray Jones (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 13 28
24 2150805299 John Daley (from Grafton District Golf Club) Man 12 28
25 2200102191 Martin Jelfs (from Ballina Golf Club) Man 12 27
26 4050463987 Gregory Webb (from City Golf Club) Man 16 27
27 4091500723 Greg Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 15 27
28 4091200857 Alan Harris Man 15 27
29 4020700076 Mark Peady (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man 13 26
30 4141000797 Barry Lacey (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Man 13 26
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Division 2 - Men Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

31 2130700033 Peter Mawhinney (from Grenfell Country Club) Man 12 25
32 2221701424 Eric Hudson (from Leeton Golf Club) Man 15 25
33 7001000012 Don O'Garey (from Tasmania Police Go) Man 12 23
34 4091501120 Robert Burns (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 14 20

Division 3 - Men Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4090904233 Larry Hadley (from Mackay Golf Club) ManWinner 17 40
4090904689 Chris Pailthorpe (from Mackay Golf Club) ManRunner-up 20 37
4020700089 Don Silva (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man3rd Place 21 36

Division 3 - Men Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4090904233 Larry Hadley (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 17 40
2 4090904689 Chris Pailthorpe (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 20 37
3 4020700089 Don Silva (from Moranbah Golf Club) Man 21 36
4 4132609656 Peter Thorne (from Tin Can Bay Golf Club) Man 20 35
5 4091200048 Reg Millett Man 18 35
6 2141002646 Lindsay Dawes (from Wingham Golf Club) Man 17 35
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Division 3 - Men Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

7 2160318927 JOHN COEY (from Howlong Golf Club) Man 21 34
8 3111805092 LINDSAY BRIGHT (from Tocumwal Golf Club) Man 28 34
9 4140302893 Theo Poelstra (from Bundaberg Golf Club) Man 20 34
10 4072002929 Gordon Whitby (from Tallebudgera Park Golf Course) Man 20 34
11 4090904391 Jeffrey Walters (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 18 34
12 4130801047 Bob McPherson (from Gympie Golf Club) Man 20 33
13 4031704488 Steve Ischenko (from Yeppoon Golf Club) Man 18 31
14 4090901316 James Lyall Forrest (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 17 31
15 2122300797 Charlie Swyer (from Shoalhaven Heads Golf Club) Man 17 31
16 4072002840 Alan Dwyer (from Tallebudgera Park Golf Course) Man 21 30
17 4140300073 Garry Harrison (from Bundaberg Golf Club) Man 17 29
18 4090904375 Graham Caracciolo Man 21 29
19 2121430183 Marc Poulton (from Nowra Golf Club) Man 19 29
20 4091500774 Dion Barnett (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 19 28
21 4060910019 George Atkinson (from Gordonvale Golf Club) Man 20 28
22 4090901208 William John Eccles (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 23 28
23 4091305624 John Strelec (from Proserpine Golf Club) Man 21 27
24 4091501147 Con Thompson (from Sarina Golf Club) Man 17 26
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Division 3 - Men Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

25 4090901102 Russell Martin Griffin (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 20 25
26 4050427839 Lance Blinco (from City Golf Club) Man 23 25
27 4090905633 Darrell Saunders (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 19 24
28 4090905349 Gregory Taylor (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 21 23
29 4090902778 Geoffrey Alexander Nice (from Mackay Golf Club) Man 20 22
30 4131803809 Raymond Clegg (from Nambour Golf Club) Man 26 20

Womens Overall Comp Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4072002930 Margaret Whitby (from Tallebudgera Park Golf Course) Woman 33 40
2 4091200378 Carol McAuley Woman 22 40
3 4031704489 Sharon Ischenko (from Yeppoon Golf Club) Woman 23 39
4 4060900836 Edna Atkinson (from Gordonvale Golf Club) Woman 29 38
5 4141002312 Frances Lacey (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Woman 24 36
6 4091301209 Jacqueline Wall (from Proserpine Golf Club) Woman 26 35
7 4090901171 Margaret Ann Griffin (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 24 34
8 2130700011 Shirley MAWHINNEY (from Grenfell Country Club) Woman 29 34
9 2180107197 TRISH GEORGE (from Belmont Golf Club) Woman 28 34
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Womens Overall Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

10 4090905187 Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 18 34
11 2202101025 Diane Boyd (from Chinderah Tweed) Woman 22 33
12 4090905091 Lisa Saunders (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 32 33
13 2221702240 Penny Hudson (from Leeton Golf Club) Woman 22 33
14 4090905516 Jenny Charnley (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 17 33
15 2121004777 Jackie Wheeler (from Kiama Golf Club) Woman 25 33
16 2121409141 ROSLYN POULTON (from Nowra Golf Club) Woman 31 32
17 2121403776 GLORIA DAVIS (from Nowra Golf Club) Woman 20 32
18 4140302238 Teena Poelstra (from Bundaberg Golf Club) Woman 20 31
19 2122300826 Irene Swyer (from Shoalhaven Heads Golf Club) Woman 20 31
20 4050900267 Robyn Drowley (from Goombungee Golf Club) Woman 17 31
21 4090904537 Cheryl Scown (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 17 31
22 2140211886 Julie Berick (from Camden Haven Golf Club) Woman 20 31
23 4091500581 Robyn White (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 30 31
24 4030900461 Anne Fenton (from Gladstone Golf Club) Woman 16 31
25 4141006579 Sue Harper (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Woman 24 30
26 4091301114 Tina Badenhorst (from Proserpine Golf Club) Woman 14 30
27 2141002647 Noelene Dawes (from Wingham Golf Club) Woman 16 30
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Womens Overall Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

28 4090902562 Wendy Grendon (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 9 30
29 2062401232 Lorraine Curtis (from Yass Golf Club) Woman 34 30
30 3150500229 Jean Youl (from Lakeside Golf Club - Lake Boga) Woman 18 30
31 2200106496 Chris Mc Nall (from Ballina Golf Club) Woman 24 29
32 2080701989 Diane Mabey (from Tuggerah Lakes Golf Club) Woman 20 29
33 4091201060 Velvet Harris Woman 24 29
34 4060300295 Andrina Christison (from Cairns Golf Club) Woman 14 29
35 4091500724 Barbara Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 33 28
36 4090902705 Merise Ryan (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 16 27
37 3050100769 Ruth Iser (from Axedale Golf Club) Woman 9 26
38 4090902287 Christine Eleanor Nice (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 20 26
39 4091200990 Sally MacDonald Woman 26 25
40 2180202324 Megan Meek (from Charlestown Golf Club) Woman 23 24
41 4141006336 Faye Flatley (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Woman 29 23
42 4140300156 Cathy Harrison (from Bundaberg Golf Club) Woman 24 23
43 2200100531 Kerrily Jelfs (from Ballina Golf Club) Woman 25 18
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Division 1 - Women Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200378 Carol McAuley WomanWinner 22 40
4090905187 Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) WomanRunner-up 18 34
2202101025 Diane Boyd (from Chinderah Tweed) Woman3rd Place 22 33

Division 1 - Women Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200378 Carol McAuley Woman 22 40
2 4090905187 Christine Pembroke (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 18 34
3 2202101025 Diane Boyd (from Chinderah Tweed) Woman 22 33
4 2221702240 Penny Hudson (from Leeton Golf Club) Woman 22 33
5 4090905516 Jenny Charnley (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 17 33
6 2121403776 GLORIA DAVIS (from Nowra Golf Club) Woman 20 32
7 4140302238 Teena Poelstra (from Bundaberg Golf Club) Woman 20 31
8 2122300826 Irene Swyer (from Shoalhaven Heads Golf Club) Woman 20 31
9 4050900267 Robyn Drowley (from Goombungee Golf Club) Woman 17 31
10 4090904537 Cheryl Scown (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 17 31
11 2140211886 Julie Berick (from Camden Haven Golf Club) Woman 20 31
12 4030900461 Anne Fenton (from Gladstone Golf Club) Woman 16 31
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Division 1 - Women Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

13 4091301114 Tina Badenhorst (from Proserpine Golf Club) Woman 14 30
14 2141002647 Noelene Dawes (from Wingham Golf Club) Woman 16 30
15 4090902562 Wendy Grendon (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 9 30
16 3150500229 Jean Youl (from Lakeside Golf Club - Lake Boga) Woman 18 30
17 2080701989 Diane Mabey (from Tuggerah Lakes Golf Club) Woman 20 29
18 4060300295 Andrina Christison (from Cairns Golf Club) Woman 14 29
19 4090902705 Merise Ryan (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 16 27
20 3050100769 Ruth Iser (from Axedale Golf Club) Woman 9 26
21 4090902287 Christine Eleanor Nice (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 20 26

Division 2 - Women Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4072002930 Margaret Whitby (from Tallebudgera Park Golf Course) WomanWinner 33 40
4031704489 Sharon Ischenko (from Yeppoon Golf Club) WomanRunner-up 23 39
4060900836 Edna Atkinson (from Gordonvale Golf Club) Woman3rd Place 29 38

Division 2 - Women Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4072002930 Margaret Whitby (from Tallebudgera Park Golf Course) Woman 33 40
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Division 2 - Women Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

2 4031704489 Sharon Ischenko (from Yeppoon Golf Club) Woman 23 39
3 4060900836 Edna Atkinson (from Gordonvale Golf Club) Woman 29 38
4 4141002312 Frances Lacey (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Woman 24 36
5 4091301209 Jacqueline Wall (from Proserpine Golf Club) Woman 26 35
6 4090901171 Margaret Ann Griffin (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 24 34
7 2130700011 Shirley MAWHINNEY (from Grenfell Country Club) Woman 29 34
8 2180107197 TRISH GEORGE (from Belmont Golf Club) Woman 28 34
9 4090905091 Lisa Saunders (from Mackay Golf Club) Woman 32 33
10 2121004777 Jackie Wheeler (from Kiama Golf Club) Woman 25 33
11 2121409141 ROSLYN POULTON (from Nowra Golf Club) Woman 31 32
12 4091500581 Robyn White (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 30 31
13 4141006579 Sue Harper (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Woman 24 30
14 2062401232 Lorraine Curtis (from Yass Golf Club) Woman 34 30
15 2200106496 Chris Mc Nall (from Ballina Golf Club) Woman 24 29
16 4091201060 Velvet Harris Woman 24 29
17 4091500724 Barbara Chrzanowski (from Sarina Golf Club) Woman 33 28
18 4091200990 Sally MacDonald Woman 26 25
19 2180202324 Megan Meek (from Charlestown Golf Club) Woman 23 24
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Division 2 - Women Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

20 4141006336 Faye Flatley (from Hervey Bay Golf Club) Woman 29 23
21 4140300156 Cathy Harrison (from Bundaberg Golf Club) Woman 24 23
22 2200100531 Kerrily Jelfs (from Ballina Golf Club) Woman 25 18

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
2200106495 Stephen Craven (from Ballina Golf Club) (254cm) ManNTP #3 - Men
4060300295 Andrina Christison (from Cairns Golf Club) (in the hole) Woman2nd Shot #3 - Women
4091200929 Nick Pearce (236cm) ManNTP #8 - Men
4091200378 Carol McAuley (in the hole) Woman2nd Shot #8 - Women
4090904233 Larry Hadley (from Mackay Golf Club) (420cm) ManNTP #12 - Men
4090905091 Lisa Saunders (from Mackay Golf Club) (in the hole) Woman2nd Shot #12 - Women
4091500998 Martin George (from Sarina Golf Club) (24cm) ManNTP #17 - Men
4060300295 Andrina Christison (from Cairns Golf Club) (in the hole) Woman2nd Shot #17 - Women


